
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
78 

357 
348 
392 
435 
402 

79 
87 

377 
319 
318 
452 
453 
333 

17 
369 

2 
32 

360 
373 
306 
341 
460 
424 
408 
414 
437 

41 
313 

70 
396 

51 
332 
326 
412 
372 
368 
356 
324 
462 
370 
432 
302 

Name 
PECOSTA Reinhard 
MORRI Matteo 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
BRUSA Alessandro 
PELLIZZERI Alessio 
CREMASCO Adriano 
PIROZZI Giuseppe 
SUMMERMATTER Michael 
ANASTASIA Pasquale 
COMI Fabrizio 
CISTERNINO Francesco 
PAGANI Marco 
TORTORA Paolo 
FEDERZONI Mirco 
VIBERTI Stefano 
SCROPETTA Enrico 
BIANCA Maurizio 
SERAFINI Andrea 
PARACCA Marco 
TORRETTA Roberto 
BARELLA Luigi 
SAPONI Elia 
FORNARI Corrado 
MARCHETTI Daniele 
FENU Massimiliano 
GIACINTO Marco 
PIAZZA Rosario 
ARMINO Mirko 
CHIAVARI Gianluca 
MAZZA Elia 
CAVICCHIOLI Massimiliano 
D'INZEO Maurizio 
FARRUGGIA Massimo 
DELLE PEZZE Simone 
FURLANETTO Stefano 
TOMMASI Mauro 
RUBIOLA Christian 
MONTESANO Vincenzo 
DARI Tommaso 
PEZZO Dennis 
SEREN ROSSO Davide Alex 
PAOLINI Luca 
AMMIRATA Agostino 

Class 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:00.027 
2:00.207 
2:00.397 
2:01.285 
2:01.577 
2:01.605 
2:01.766 
2:02.215 
2:02.386 
2:02.422 
2:02.486 
2:02.715 
2:02.791 
2:02.878 
2:03.070 
2:03.120 
2:03.366 
2:03.519 
2:03.804 
2:03.931 
2:04.082 
2:04.107 
2:04.170 
2:04.236 
2:04.244 
2:04.289 
2:04.298 
2:04.481 
2:04.504 
2:04.532 
2:04.584 
2:04.740 
2:04.757 
2:04.782 
2:04.878 
2:05.047 
2:05.292 
2:05.816 
2:05.949 
2:05.986 
2:06.037 
2:06.125 
2:06.602 

In Lap 
2 
8 
3 
4 
2 
3 
6 
7 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
6 
8 
5 
2 
2 
5 
6 
4 
3 
6 
6 
4 
5 
3 
7 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
2 
7 
3 
2 
4 

2nd Best 
2:00.417 
2:01.555 
2:05.221 
2:01.475 
2:02.114 
2:03.053 
2:02.016 
2:02.279 
2:03.088 
2:04.390 
2:03.423 
2:03.626 
2:03.113 
2:06.421 
2:03.321 
2:03.872 
2:03.750 
2:04.139 
2:05.175 
2:04.073 
2:05.195 
2:05.108 
2:04.904 
2:04.646 
2:04.431 
2:05.166 
2:04.513 
2:04.843 
2:05.263 
2:06.655 
2:07.190 
2:04.795 
2:05.460 
2:05.386 
2:05.328 
2:05.779 
2:05.444 
2:05.951 
2:07.230 
2:06.761 
2:06.657 

2:07.030 

Best Speed 
157,315 
157,079 
156,831 
155,683 
155,309 
155,273 
155,068 
154,498 
154,282 
154,237 
154,156 
153,869 
153,773 
153,665 
153,425 
153,363 
153,057 
152,867 
152,515 
152,359 
152,174 
152,143 
152,066 
151,985 
151,975 
151,920 
151,909 
151,686 
151,658 
151,624 
151,560 
151,371 
151,350 
151,320 
151,204 
150,999 
150,704 
150,076 
149,918 
149,874 
149,813 
149,709 
149,145 

Laps 
3 
8 
3 
8 
5 
5 
7 
7 
4 
8 
5 
2 
3 
5 
7 
8 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
8 
4 
6 
3 
8 
3 
3 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
5 
2 
5 

Group 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
340 
428 
448 
316 

Name 
GIRAUDO Alexis 
NASCETTI Michele 
TESTA Cristian 
CIRILLO Davide 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:07.230 
2:08.319 
2:09.029 
2:10.463 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
4 

2nd Best 
2:07.327 
2:08.407 
2:09.127 
2:11.671 

Best Speed 
148,408 
147,149 
146,339 
144,731 

Laps 
4 
6 
3 
4 

Group 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI  

Sorted on best lap time
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